



Mindteck (India) Limited
(CIN: L30007KA1991PLC039702)
AMR Tech Park, Block 1, 3rd Floor
#664, 23/24, Hosur Road, Bommanahalli
Bengaluru - 560068. India
Tel: +91 80 4154 8000/4154 8300
Fax: +91 80 4112 5813
www.mindteck.com

Ref: MT/SSA/2021-22/46

Scrip Code: 517344

February 11, 2022

Symbol: "Mindteck"

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the copies of newspaper advertisement published in the Newspaper of Business Standard and Hosadigantha. The same has been made available on the Company's website (www.mindteck.com).

Please take the above intimation on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,

For Mindteck (India) Limited

Shivarama Adiga S.

VP, Legal and Company Secretary

VIDHI SPECIALTY FOOD INGREDIENTS LIMITED
 (CIN: L24110MH1994PLC076156)
 Registered Office: E/27, Commerce Center 78, Tardeo Road, Mumbai-400034
 Phone No.: 022-6140 6666; Fax No.: 022-23521980
 Website: www.vidhifoodcolour.com; Email id: mitesh.maneke@vidhifoodcolour.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the 3rd Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021
 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Un-Audited)
Total income from operations	16,098.07	39,245.51	7,928.49	16,098.07	39,245.51	7,928.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,288.81	6,089.33	1,426.30	2,288.69	6,076.21	1,425.12
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,288.81	6,089.33	1,426.30	2,288.69	6,076.21	1,425.12
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,702.08	4,491.39	1,049.90	1,696.96	4,478.27	1,047.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,702.39	4,492.34	1,043.37	1,697.28	4,479.21	1,041.05
Equity share capital (Face Value of Equity Share Rs. 1/- Per Share)	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)						
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations)	2.90	8.99	2.09	3.40	8.97	2.08
Basic:	2.90	8.99	2.09	3.40	8.97	2.08
Diluted:	2.90	8.99	2.09	3.40	8.97	2.08

Note:
 1. The results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 10th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), 2015.
 2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The Company operates in single business segment namely manufacturing and trading of food colors and chemicals. Hence, no separate disclosure as per "Ind AS-108" is required for the Operating segment.
 4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st December 2021 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of the nine month ended and published year to date figures upto 30th September 2021.
 5. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period / year.

For Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Limited
 Sd/-
Bipin M. Maneke
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00416441

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 10, 2022

GANGES SECURITIES LIMITED
 Registered Office : P.O. Hargaoan, District Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh - 261 121
 Phone (05862) 256220, Fax (05862) 256225, CIN : L74120UP2015PLC069869
 Web-site : www.birla-sugar.com, E-mail : gangesscurities@birlasugar.org

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine months ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020
1	Total Income from operations	72.97	635.22	25.99	1,229.47	3,184.14	1,045.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	34.70	633.23	26.62	246.33	1,171.28	217.27
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	34.70	633.23	26.62	246.33	1,171.28	217.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	34.70	633.23	26.62	176.89	1,053.11	184.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,862.92	23,306.25	546.65	5,009.35	23,738.89	9,561.21
6	Equity Share Capital	1,000.37	1,000.37	1,000.37	1,000.37	1,000.37	1,000.37
7	Other Equity						
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹) : Basic & Diluted	0.35 *	6.33 *	0.27 *	1.77 *	10.53 *	1.85 *

* Not annualised.

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine monthly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th February, 2022. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine monthly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website "www.birla-sugar.com".
 2. Consequent to the scheme of amalgamation, approved by the National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") and the certified copy of the NCLT order received on 3 September, 2021 and filed with the Registrar of Companies, Kanpur in accordance with the Companies Act, 2013 on 1 October, 2021, Uttar Pradesh Trading Company Limited, erstwhile wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, has been amalgamated with the Company from the appointed date i.e. 1 April, 2020.
 3. There is no extra ordinary item during the above periods.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 GANGES SECURITIES LIMITED
 Nandini Nopany
 Director
 DIN:00051362

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 10th February, 2022

PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECTS LIMITED
 (CIN: L07010KA1997PLC022322)
 Registered Office: Prestige Falcon Tower, No.19, Brunton Road, Bengaluru - 560025
 Tel: +91 80 25591080, Fax: +91 80 25591945
 Email: investors@prestigeconstructions.com; Website: www.prestigeconstructions.com

Extracts from the Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results of Prestige Estates Projects Limited for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021:
 (Rs. In Million)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2021 (un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2020 (un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	13,960	42,617	19,282	75,018
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,514	4,546	1,470	6,271
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,514	4,546	1,470	20,969
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	991	2,853	878	15,521
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	991	2,853	878	15,559
6	Equity Share Capital	4,009	4,009	4,009	4,009
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	2.33 2.33	5.65 5.65	1.46 1.46	36.32 36.32

Notes:
 1. The key data of Standalone Financial Results are as under:
 (Rs in Million)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31.12.2021 (un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2020 (un-audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	10,817	29,579	11,104	42,286
Profit before Tax	1,612	3,122	507	2,358
Profit after Tax	1,213	2,456	546	2,128

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on the Company's website www.prestigeconstructions.com and can also be viewed on the stock exchange websites of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

3. The results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

By order of the Board of
 Prestige Estates Projects Limited
 Sd/-
Irfan Razack
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00209022

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: February 9, 2022

AXISCADES Technologies Limited (formerly AXISCADES Engineering Technologies Limited)
 (CIN NO : L72200KA1990PLC084435)
 Regd. Office : Block C, Second Floor, Kirloskar Business Park, Bengaluru - 560024, Karnataka, India
 Website: www.axiscades.com, Email: info@axiscades.in, Tel: +91 80 4193 9000, Fax: +91 80 4193 9099

Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021
 (₹ In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	17,020.03	13,884.14	12,846.75	42,384.39	38,631.16	53,830.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,039.42	472.72	943.88	1,846.94	1,766.52	2,997.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027.37	473.38	955.37	1,836.34	(288.04)	(1,037.94)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	792.61	277.41	559.01	1,203.21	(1,069.92)	(2,120.55)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	802.93	261.60	669.49	1,318.93	(775.82)	(1,747.07)
Equity Share Capital	1,889.51	1,889.51	1,889.51	1,889.51	1,889.51	1,889.51
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	27,971.45
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	2.07 2.02	0.70 0.69	1.45 1.45	3.10 3.05	(2.92) (2.92)	(5.74) (5.74)

Notes:
 1. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid Statement of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 of the AXISCADES Technologies Limited (formerly AXISCADES Engineering Technologies Limited) (the "Company") and its subsidiaries (the "Group") and its associate has been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on February 08, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 09, 2022. The aforesaid consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.
 3. The comparative figures have been regrouped / reclassified, where necessary, to conform to this quarter's classification.
 4. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Income from Operations (Turnover)	5,267.38	4,300.85	3,321.61	13,226.79	10,238.66	13,516.58
Profit / (Loss) before tax	211.13	(388.39)	(407.92)	(453.71)	(2,575.73)	(6,415.81)
Profit / (Loss) after tax	199.57	(393.62)	(418.54)	(484.19)	(2,526.60)	(6,324.81)
Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the quarter / year ended	214.10	(385.65)	(399.92)	(465.05)	(2,364.07)	(6,197.89)

5. The above unaudited consolidated financial results of the Company are available on the Company's website (www.axiscades.com) and also on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com), where the shares of the Company are listed.

Place : Bangalore
 Date : February, 09, 2022

For AXISCADES Technologies Limited
 Sd/- **Arun Krishnamurthi**, CEO & Managing Director

Mindteck (India) Limited
 (CIN:L30007KA1991PLC039702)
 A.M.R Tech Park, Block I, 3rd Floor, # 664, 23/24, Hosur Main Road
 Bommanahalli, Bangalore - 560 068 Ph. No.: +91 (80) 4154 8000
 Fax: +91 (80) 4112 5813 www.mindteck.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
 [See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
 (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	7,572	7,597	7,272	22,511	21,415	28,672
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	514	571	396	1,529	1,007	1,613
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (note 4)	514	571	396	3,347	1,007	1,613
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	445	441	145	3,032	544	1,086
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	468	387	153	3,105	476	1,015
Equity Share Capital	2,529	2,525	2,521	2,529	2,521	2,521
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	10,204
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	1.76 1.72	1.75 1.65	0.58 0.56	12.01 11.76	2.16 2.12	4.31 4.23

Information regarding Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021
 (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	2,752	3,048	2,840	8,533	8,171	10,398
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	276	369	404	1,031	1,348	1,397
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (note 5)	276	369	404	969	1,348	1,397
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	226	252	162	708	841	853
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	220	246	152	713	840	862

Notes:
 1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
 2. The above Standalone and Consolidated results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2022.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 4. The US Federal government in the wake of COVID 19 pandemic provided support to business through Paycheck Protection Program (PPP). Mindteck Inc. obtained a benefit under this scheme for Rs. 1.818 Lakhs during April 2020. During the nine months ended December 31, 2021, Mindteck Inc. has received complete waiver/forgiveness of the loan amount from Small Business Administration, United States government agency and accordingly the aforesaid loan forgiveness has been shown as income under exceptional item.
 5. During the nine months ended December 31, 2021, the Company has made additional provision of Rs. 62 lakhs towards loan given to Mindteck Employees Welfare Trust (MEWT) pursuant to grant of 3,50,000 options to certain employees of the Company, under the new Employee Share Incentive Scheme 2020, at exercise price of Rs. 10 which will vest as per the vesting conditions approved by the Nomination and Remuneration Committee. As at December 31, 2021, the provision on such loan aggregates to Rs. 230 lakhs (March 31, 2021: Rs. 168 lakhs).
 6. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.mindteck.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Anand Balakrishnan
 CEO and Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: February 10, 2022

BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 (CIN : L29220MH1986PLC041214)
 Registered Office : 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, First Floor, D. D. Sathie Marg, Prarthana Samaj, Mumbai - 400 004
 Tel : +91 022 23825060, E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com, Web : www.birlaprecision.com

SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Stand alone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2020	31/03/2021	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2020	31/03/2021		
1	Total Income from operations	6,101.21	6,271.69	5,332.62	17,802.16	11,200.90	6,101.21	6,271.69	5,332.62	17,802.16	11,200.90		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	79.38	63.27	374.42	193.92	7.18	79.38	63.27	374.42	193.92	7.18		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	79.38	63.27	374.42	193.92	7.18	79.38	63.27	374.42	193.92	7.18		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	77.45	62.80	374.42	191.38	7.18	77.45	62.80	374.42	191.38	7.18		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	77.45	62.80	374.42	191.38	7.18	77.45	62.80	374.42	191.38	7.18		
6	Equity Share Capital	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,136.79	1,305.42	1,136.79	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,136.79	1,305.42		
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					9,355.59					9,355.59		
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)												
	Basic (₹)	0.12	0.10	0.66	0.29	0.01	0.12	0.10	0.66	0.29	0.01		
	Diluted (₹)	0.12	0.10	0.66	0.29	0.01	0.12	0.10	0.66	0.29	0.01		

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.birlaprecision.com).
 2. Effective from 1st April 2018, the Company has reclassified two reporting segments namely, 1. Tooling 2. Automotive Components as reporting segments under Ind AS 108.
 3. Effective from 22nd June, 2018 the Company has been in receipt of funds under the Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Grameen Kaushalya Yojana for skilling of rural youth in the state of Bihar. As this is not considered as an operating segment, the revenue under this project has been classified as "Other" for disclosure purposes.
 4. The Company has incorporated new subsidiary in USA named as Birla Precision USA Ltd during the year with authorised equity share capital of 200 shares and paid up equity share capital of 10 shares at 1 USD each, EIN: 36-4974239, no transactions has taken place during the quarter in this subsidiary.
 5. The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th February, 202

